Registered Northern Ireland
Accommodation Stock

by Local Government District area

z end of June 2024




Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 144 9,667 21,756
Guest Houses 67/ 652 1,526
—  GuestAccommodation 509 2,221 4,921
—
’ Bed & Breakfast 445 1,514 3,325
== Self-Catering 4213 5306 13,561 27,170
i Bunkhouse 11 30 164
Hostel 39 491 2,075
Total 5,428 28,136 60,937

Killyhevlin Lakes:‘i@
Figures exclude school, university and college stock which offer accommodation, =

totalling 9 premises with 4,050 rooms and 4,298 bed-spaces




Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

10

4

18

16

/2

121

Units Rooms
632

30
39
50

93 210

40

1,001

Bed-spaces
1,335
82
95
105

405

44

2,066

l - ¢ P T

= \ { )

¥ =4 1 ; " ey
[ f‘ T DSl
i | - 38 R

The Rabbit Hotel & Retreat




[T AV

Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

8

8

36

17

246

317

Units

275

Rooms
373

/1
83
48

620

30

1,226

Bed-spaces
762
158
186
97

1,217

82

2,505

The Old Inn, Crawfordsburn



[T AV

Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

7

5

19

28

98

158

Units Rooms

207

28

/0

99

120 pAS(S

13

/13

Bed-spaces
556
60
152
214

613

62

1,657

Balance Treehouse, Ring of Gullion



.
.
r

. .

e »

Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 37 4,814 10,422
Guest Houses 2 11 24
Guest Accommodation 52 521 1,085
Bed & Breakfast 71 231 444

'—': Self-Catering 558 792 1,661 3,227

/_

>, Bunkhouse 0 0 0
Hostel 8 109 443
Total 728 /7,347 15,645

The Merchant Hotel, Belfast




.
.
r

. .

e »

Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 22 786 2,079
Guest Houses 14 171 416
Guest Accommodation 112 347 805
Bed & Breakfast 118 426 1,023

'—': Self-Catering 1,728 2,023 5,775 11,514

/_

> Bunkhouse 4 9 53
Hostel 10 101 439
Total 2,008 7,615 16,329

The Lodge Hotel, Coleraine




.
.
»
® .
e & -

Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 15 904 2,075
Guest Houses 5 62 145
Guest Accommodation 35 203 408
Bed & Breakfast 33 150 319
Self-Catering 151 195 450 894
Bunkhouse 0 0 O
Hostel 3 22 110

Total 242 1,791 3,951




Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

8

10

55

39

323

437

Units Rooms
376
88
392
130
533 1,389
o)
22

2,397

Bed-spaces
877

212
891
277
2,863
0
111

5,231

Glamping at Share Discovery Centre



Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

5

31

13

91

142

Units Rooms

300

7

109

56

122 290

767

Bed-spaces
VEY
13
264
125

574

Z210)

1,753




.
.
»

® .

e »

Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 11 474 1,036

Guest Houses 2 30 61

Guest Accommodation 36 141 307

Bed & Breakfast 28 92 207

Self-Catering 220 266 626 1,244
ARKLE

Bunkhouse 2 9 54 ' -

Hostel 0 0 0]

Total PASLS) 1,372 2,909 Wit : ' 5

Londonderry Arms Hotel, Carnlough




.
.
»

. .

e »

Number Units Rooms Bed-spaces

Hotels 9 237 578

Guest Houses 6 52 118

Guest Accommodation 21 63 142

Bed & Breakfast 24 70 165

Self-Catering 145 188 450 953

Bunkhouse 1 2 4 =y 3 : : ,,:,
Hostel 1 8 78

Total 207 882 2,038

Rosehill House, Stewartstown



.
.
r
® .
e »

Hotels

Guest Houses

Guest Accommodation
Bed & Breakfast
Self-Catering
Bunkhouse

Hostel

Total

Number

12

10

94

58

581

11

769

Units Rooms
564
102
253
162
699 1,794
9
141

3,025

Bed-spaces
1,299
237
586
349
3,666
50
666

CRE

Fairy River Glamping, Newry



| auyl e .

|
|

—_—
_—

TOURISM
NORTHERN
IRELAND




	Slide 1
	Slide 2: Figures exclude school, university and college stock which offer accommodation,  totalling 9 premises with 4,050 rooms and 4,298 bed-spaces
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14

