Registered Northern Ireland Accommodation Stock

by Local Government District area

end of June 2024



Total Northern Ireland

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces		
Hotels	144		9,667	21,756		
Guest Houses	67		652	1,526		
Guest Accommodation	509		2,221	4,921		
Bed & Breakfast	445		1,514	3,325		
Self-Catering	4,213	5,306	13,561	27,170		
Bunkhouse	11		30	164		
Hostel	39		491	2,075		
Total	5,428		28,136	60,937		
Figures evalude school university and college stock which offer accommodation						



Figures exclude school, university and college stock which offer accommodation, totalling 9 premises with 4,050 rooms and 4,298 bed-spaces

Antrim & Newtownabbey Borough Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	10		632	1,335
Guest Houses	4		30	82
Guest Accommodation	18		39	95
Bed & Breakfast	16		50	105
Self-Catering	72	93	210	405
Bunkhouse	0		0	0
Hostel	1		40	44
Total	121		1,001	2,066

7% of the available hotel rooms in NI are in Antrim & Newtownabbey LGD (only three other LGDs have more hotel rooms).



The Rabbit Hotel & Retreat

Ards & North Down Borough Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-space
Hotels	8		373	762
Guest Houses	8		71	158
Guest Accommodation	36		83	186
Bed & Breakfast	17		48	97
Self-Catering	246	275	620	1,217
Bunkhouse	1		1	3
Hostel	1		30	82
Total	317		1,226	2,505

4% of the available hotel rooms in NI are in Ards & North Down LGD.
This LGD has the fourth lowest number of hotel rooms of all the LGDs.



The Old Inn, Crawfordsburn

Armagh City, Banbridge & Craigavon Borough Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	7		207	556
Guest Houses	5		28	60
Guest Accommodation	19		70	152
Bed & Breakfast	28		99	214
Self-Catering	98	120	296	613
Bunkhouse	0		0	0
Hostel	1		13	62
Total	158		713	1,657

Armagh City, Banbridge & Craigavon LGD has the lowest number of hotel rooms and the third lowest number of self-catering rooms of all the LGDS.



Balance Treehouse, Ring of Gullion

Belfast City Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	37		4,814	10,422
Guest Houses	2		11	24
Guest Accommodation	52		521	1,085
Bed & Breakfast	71		231	444
Self-Catering	558	792	1,661	3,227
Bunkhouse	0		0	0
Hostel	8		109	443
Total	728		7,347	15,645

Around half of the available hotel rooms and bed-spaces in NI are located in the Belfast LGD area.



The Merchant Hotel, Belfast

Causeway Coast & Glens District Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	22		786	2,079
Guest Houses	14		171	416
Guest Accommodation	112		347	805
Bed & Breakfast	118		426	1,023
Self-Catering	1,728	2,023	5,775	11,514
Bunkhouse	4		9	53
Hostel	10		101	439
Total	2,008		7,615	16,329

Causeway Coast & Glens
LGD has the largest
number of
GH/GA/BB rooms
and the largest number of
self-catering rooms of all
the LGDs.



The Lodge Hotel, Coleraine

Derry City & Strabane District Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	15		904	2,075
Guest Houses	5		62	145
Guest Accommodation	35		203	408
Bed & Breakfast	33		150	319
Self-Catering	151	195	450	894
Bunkhouse	0		0	O
Hostel	3		22	110
Total	242		1,791	3,951

Derry City & Strabane
LGD has the second
largest number of
hotel rooms (after Belfast).



The Ebrington Hotel, Derry-Londonderry

Fermanagh & Omagh District Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	8		376	877
Guest Houses	10		88	212
Guest Accommodation	55		392	891
Bed & Breakfast	39		130	277
Self-Catering	323	533	1,389	2,863
Bunkhouse	0		0	0
Hostel	2		22	111
Total	437		2,397	5,231

Fermanagh & Omagh LGD has the third largest number of GH/GA/B&B rooms of all the LGDs.

4% of the available hotel rooms in NI are in

Fermanagh & Omagh LGD.



Glamping at Share Discovery Centre

Lisburn & Castlereagh City Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	5		300	737
Guest Houses	1		7	13
Guest Accommodation	31		109	264
Bed & Breakfast	13		56	125
Self-Catering	91	122	290	574
Bunkhouse	0		0	0
Hostel	1		5	40
Total	142		767	1,753

3% of the available hotel rooms in NI are in Lisburn & Castlereagh City LGD. This LGD has the third lowest number of hotel rooms of all the LGDs.



The Ballymac Hotel, Lisburn

Mid & East Antrim Borough Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	11		474	1,036
Guest Houses	2		30	61
Guest Accommodation	36		141	307
Bed & Breakfast	28		92	207
Self-Catering	220	266	626	1,244
Bunkhouse	2		9	54
Hostel	0		0	0
Total	299		1,372	2,909

5% of the available hotel rooms in NI are located in this LGD.

Mid & East Antrim
has 6% of the available
GH/GA/B&B rooms in NI
and 5% of the available
self-catering rooms.



Londonderry Arms Hotel, Carnlough

Mid Ulster District Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	9		237	578
Guest Houses	6		52	118
Guest Accommodation	21		63	142
Bed & Breakfast	24		70	165
Self-Catering	145	188	450	953
Bunkhouse	1		2	4
Hostel	1		8	78
Total	207		882	2,038

Mid Ulster LGD has the second lowest number of hotel rooms of al the LGDs.

Mid Ulster LGD
has 4% of the
available GH/GA/B&B
rooms in NI and 3% of the
available self-catering rooms.



Rosehill House, Stewartstown

Newry Mourne & Down District Council

	Number	Units	Rooms	Bed-spaces
Hotels	12		564	1,299
Guest Houses	10		102	237
Guest Accommodation	94		253	586
Bed & Breakfast	58		162	349
Self-Catering	581	699	1,794	3,666
Bunkhouse	3		9	50
Hostel	11		141	666
Total	769		3,025	6,853

Newry, Mourne & Down LGD has the second largest number of self-catering rooms and the fourth largest number of GH/GA/B&B rooms of all the LGDs.

This LGD has 6% of the available hotel rooms in NI.



Fairy River Glamping, Newry

